Winners by Lodge

Amount

Alexandria
Nate Forrester

Christine Schneider

Jason Forkon

Bemidiji

Eric Hedeen
Brian St Martin
Brian St Martin
Brian St Martin

Brainerd

Tom Swanson
Carl Knutson
Scott Antolak
Tom Borden
Cheryl Bailey
Conrad Bye
Shannon Dehen
Jean Swanson
Brainerd Per's
Jan Frazier

Dakota County
Jerry Rehnk
Jeanie Bergquist

Duluth
Denny Young
Jay Finout
Less Williams

Eveleth

Teresa Jandrey
Trenti Law Firm
Brad Saxhaug

Faribault
D Lietzau
Cyd Peterson
Cheri Johnson
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200.00
200.00

500.00

900.00

200.00
200.00
200.00
500.00

1,100.00

200.00
200.00
200.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00

4,100.00

200.00

500.00

700.00

200.00
200.00

500.00

900.00

200.00
500.00
500.00

1,200.00

200.00
200.00
500.00

900.00

Big Winners

Donald Whipple
John Rodriguez
Jan Hansen

Patti Jacobosn
Wells Fargo staff
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1,000.00
2,000.00
3,000.00

4,000.00

6,000.00

16,000.00

Dakota County
Int'l Falls
Faribault
Duluth
Hibbing



Fergus Falls
Scott Rackets
Mike Rudh
Gerald Savrer

Hibbing

Jill & Dave Brownell
Patty Theisen

Sue & Dale Thronson
Keith Moen

Jeanne Hamilson
Melissa Durant
Mary Bronniche
Eric Sundquist
Marci Lindahl

Bob Clover

Hopkins

Danielle Carr

Jeff Imming

Same Stiele

Ron Schibilla

Amy Nelson

Darrell Wilson

Don & Lorrie Wright
Audra Granquist
Less Barness

Hutchinson
Ed May
Terry Erickson

Int'l Falls
William Wagner
Kelly Fox

Jack Lane

Stan Hendrickson

Mankato

Don Rotchadl
Laura Conn
Bridget Norland
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200.00
200.00

500.00

900.00

200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00

3,800.00

200.00
200.00
200.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00

3,600.00

200.00

500.00

700.00

200.00
200.00
200.00

200.00

800.00

200.00
200.00
500.00

900.00



Mpls

Mark & Karen Inzerello S 200.00
Terry Wagner S 500.00
Roger Meyer S 500.00
Diane Vanusek S 500.00
Mark & Karen Inzerello S 500.00
$ 2,200.00
Owatonna
David Woker S 200.00
Lou McClaflin S 200.00
Jim Kenney S 200.00
Janell Salcedo S 200.00
Mike Noble S 500.00
Pat Segler S 500.00
$ 1,800.00
Red Wing
Randy Schoen S 200.00
John Mahn S 200.00
Denny Hinck S 500.00
Sarah Edstrom S 500.00
Tyle Riegelman S 500.00
S 1,900.00
Rochester
Steve Larson S 200.00
Rochester Elks S 500.00
Rochester Elks S 500.00
Sharone Fiedler S 500.00
Jim Gander S 500.00
$ 2,200.00
St Cloud
Chris Butler S 500.00
S 500.00
Stillwater
Lisa Stephens S 200.00
Fred Potthoff S 500.00
John Kroenig S 500.00
Robert Schmoeckel S 500.00
Julie Olson S 500.00
$ 2,200.00
Wadena
John Olson S 200.00

$ 200.00



Willmar

Art Benson
Loren Statherr
John Geurtz
Ryan Olson
Brad Howard
Tom Kramin

Winona
Bill Meyer
Tom Lilla

200.00
200.00
200.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
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2,100.00

$ 200.00
S 200.00

S 400.00



